Engines
Extended Warranty

Rehlko's Maintenance Package is the best solution to easily
budget your investment and avoid unexpected maintenance
and repair costs. Let us take care of your engine while you
focus on your success.

Contact your nearest Rehlko dealer to purchase the
extended warranty that best suits your needs.

Recommended for Kohler Engines.

Kohler Engines
is now Rehlko




Best coverage
for your Rehlko engine

Protect your investment for the long run with Rehlko factory-backed extended
warranty - the best way to keep you safe from the worries of unexpected
repair costs. Nothing provides peace of mind like knowing upfront what the
real cost of your investment will be.

Also, Rehlko extended factory warranty guarantees you that any repair on the
engine will be done by factory trained technicians of our extensive service
network. Using only genuine parts, these techs will ensure your engine is back
in top working order, quickly and efficiently.

With different extended warranty options tailored to fit your needs, we also
offer the possibility to include maintenance needs into the package, budgeting
your equipment has never been so simple.

Save time, money and stress your way with Rehlko Extended Warranty options.

Main Benefits

l/\ EASILY AND ACCURATELY

\/I BUDGET YOUR INVESTMENT
WHILE ALLEVIATING THE FEAR
OF UNPREDICTED REPAIR AND
MAINTENANCE COSTS

~  FACTORY BACKED WARRANTY
@ WITH FULL COVERAGE ON PARTS
AND LABOR
: REPAIR DONE BY REHLKO
_‘CD’_ CERTIFIED SERVICE NETWORK
+N/~  TECHNICIANS USING GENUINE
PARTS ONLY




MAINTENANCE PACKAGE

If you're looking for worry-free equipment ownership with a factory-backed
Extended Warranty and Maintenance plan, we've got you covered.

Purchasing the Maintenance Package option alongside your 2-year Extended Warranty ensures
consistent savings on overall maintenance costs. This package covers all standard service
intervals for your engine, performed by factory-trained technicians using genuine parts.
Bargain-priced compared to buying individual parts for every maintenance activity, it includes
five pre-paid service intervals, conducted annually or when the operating hours recommended

by the factory maintenance schedule are reached (see table below).

SERVICE INTERVALS INCLUDED WITH
MAINTENANCE PACKAGE

ENGINE FAMILY SERVICE INTERVAL

COMMAND PRO 999CC

COMMAND PRO 674 - 747CC

CONFIDANT
7000 SERIES

ALL DIESEL ENGINES

Extended Warranty Options

EVERY YEAR OR 200HRS
(WHICHEVER COMES FIRST)

EVERY YEAR OR 100HRS 5
(WHICHEVER COMES FIRST)

EVERY YEAR OR 500HRS
(WHICHEVER COMES FIRST)

2-YEAR EXTENDED
WARRANTY WITH
MAINTENANCE PACKAGE

1-YEAR 2-YEAR
EXTENDED EXTENDED
WARRANTY WARRANTY

ENGINE MODEL

COMMAND PRO

62 590 26 62 590 27

PART NUMBER

62 590 25

888/999CC

g%l\lll\g:;‘::[::PRO PART NUMBER 24 590 62 24 590 63 24 590 64

CONFIDANT PART NUMBER 165901 16 59012 16 59013
PART NUMBER 32590 34 825190 &5 32590 36

7000 SERIES

KDI 3404

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

1404

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

ED0041200520-S

ED0041200530-S

ED0041200540-S

ED0041200550-S

ED0041200560-S

ED0041200570-S

ED0041200580-S

ED0041200590-S

ED0041200600-S

ED0041200610-S

ED0041200620-S

ED0041200630-S

ED0041200640-S

ED0041200650-S

ED0041200660-S



For more information, contact your Rehlko source of supply.

Discovery Energy, LLC reserves the right to make modifications without prior notice.
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