rehlko



Kohler Engines is now Rehlko

Engines Extended Warranty

Rehlko's Maintenance Package is the best solution to easily budget your investment and avoid unexpected maintenance and repair costs. Let us take care of your engine while you focus on your success.

Contact your nearest Rehlko dealer to purchase the extended warranty that best suits your needs.

Recommended for Kohler Engines.



Best *coverage* for your Rehlko engine

Protect your investment for the long run with Rehlko factory-backed extended warranty – the best way to keep you safe from the worries of unexpected repair costs. Nothing provides peace of mind like knowing upfront what the real cost of your investment will be.

Also, Rehlko extended factory warranty guarantees you that any repair on the engine will be done by factory trained technicians of our extensive service network. Using only genuine parts, these techs will ensure your engine is back in top working order, quickly and efficiently.

With different extended warranty options tailored to fit your needs, we also offer the possibility to include maintenance needs into the package, budgeting your equipment has never been so simple.

Save time, money and stress your way with Rehlko Extended Warranty options.

Main Benefits



EASILY AND ACCURATELY
BUDGET YOUR INVESTMENT
WHILE ALLEVIATING THE FEAR
OF UNPREDICTED REPAIR AND
MAINTENANCE COSTS



FACTORY BACKED WARRANTY WITH FULL COVERAGE ON PARTS AND LABOR



REPAIR DONE BY REHLKO
CERTIFIED SERVICE NETWORK
TECHNICIANS USING GENUINE
PARTS ONLY



MAINTENANCE PACKAGE

If you're looking for worry–free equipment ownership with a factory–backed Extended Warranty and Maintenance plan, we've got you covered.

Purchasing the Maintenance Package option alongside your 2-year Extended Warranty ensures consistent savings on overall maintenance costs. This package covers all standard service intervals for your engine, performed by factory-trained technicians using genuine parts. Bargain-priced compared to buying individual parts for every maintenance activity, it includes five pre-paid service intervals, conducted annually or when the operating hours recommended by the factory maintenance schedule are reached (see table below).

ENGINE FAMILY	SERVICE INTERVAL	SERVICE INTERVALS INCLUDED WITH MAINTENANCE PACKAGE	
COMMAND PRO 999CC	EVERY YEAR OR 200HRS		
COMMAND PRO 674 - 747CC	(WHICHEVER COMES FIRST)		
		<u></u>	
CONFIDANT	EVERY YEAR OR 100HRS	5	
7000 SERIES	(WHICHEVER COMES FIRST)		
ALL DIESEL ENGINES	EVERY YEAR OR 500HRS (WHICHEVER COMES FIRST)		

Extended Warranty Options

ENGINE MODEL		1-YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY	2-YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY	2-YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY WITH MAINTENANCE PACKAGE
COMMAND PRO 888/999CC	PART NUMBER	62 590 25	62 590 26	62 590 27
COMMAND PRO 674 – 747CC	PART NUMBER	24 590 62	24 590 63	24 590 64
CONFIDANT	PART NUMBER	16 590 11	16 590 12	16 590 13
7000 SERIES	PART NUMBER	32 590 34	32 590 35	32 590 36
KDI 3404	PART NUMBER	ED0041200520-S	ED0041200570-S	ED0041200620-S
KDI 2504	PART NUMBER	ED0041200530-S	ED0041200580-S	ED0041200630-S
KDI 1903	PART NUMBER	ED0041200540-S	ED0041200590-S	ED0041200640-S
KSD 1404	PART NUMBER	ED0041200550-S	ED0041200600-S	ED0041200650-S
KDW 1003	PART NUMBER	ED0041200560-S	ED0041200610-S	ED0041200660-S



For more information, contact your Rehlko source of supply. Discovery Energy, LLC reserves the right to make modifications without prior notice.